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PROPOSAL RECEIVED FROM UTTAR PRADESH
Kumar Shri Kunwar Sarvesh

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has received a number of proposals from various States including Uttar Pradesh for approval for opening of Directorate of Archives, Archaeological and Museums, Directorate of Culture and the Directrorate of Swaraj Sansthan in their respective States;

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reaction of the Government thereto:

(c) the number of proposals approved out of the said proposals along with the number of pending proposals;

(d) the steps taken by the Government in this regard along with the funds allocated during the last two years; and

(e) the time by which the pending proposals are likely to be approved?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (IC) FOR CULTURE AND TOURISM MINISTER OF STATE FOR CIVIL AVIATION (DR. MAHESH SHARMA)

(a): No, Madam.

(b) to (e): Does not arise.
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